
Haibargaon - Guwahati Kopili DEMU Special/07528 - DEMU - NFR 
HBN/Haibargaon to GHY/Guwahati 

2h 40m - 116 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HBN Haibargaon 13:20 0 1 0 44 68 NFR
2 SCE Senchoa Junction 13:28 13:30 2m 0 1 6 51 62 NFR
3 RAHA Raha 13:48 13:49 1m 0 1 21 14 62 NFR
4 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 14:05 14:07 2m 1 1 25 76 NFR
5 DML Dharamtul 14:19 14:20 1m 1 1 40 63 NFR
6 JID Jagi Road 14:38 14:40 2m 1 1 59 59 NFR
7 PNB Panbari 15:11 15:13 2m 1 1 89 34 59 NFR
8 GHY Guwahati 16:00 1 1 116 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (13:47)

May 28 2024 (13:47)

1

1


